11th Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2024 SV
Ulla-Klinger-Halle ‘\g?

>

Aachen
Samstag, 2. November 2024

B male 5-10m platform, Preliminary

7.06.8

Rang Punkte Name Registration
1 365,80 Pierre de Percin (2009) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.
2 357,95 Erik Passerone (2009) -- Verein Zircher Wasserspringer
3 321,40 Nuncio Steffenhagen (2010) -- SC DHfK Leipzig / Sachsischer
Schwimmverband
4 315,65 Franz Péschel (2010) -- DSC 1898 e.V.
5 307,40 Tom Schulze (2009) -- DSC 1898 e.V.
6 302,85 Micha Lauper (2009) -- Verein Zircher Wasserspringer
7 275,65 Bogdan Tabarchuk (2010) -- Real Canoe Natacion Club
Referee:

Anne Hoffmann -- DSV

Judges:

1

2
3
4
5

. PSV Eindhoven PSV -- PSV
. Schweiz Schweiz -- Schweiz
. SC Dresden SC Dresden --SCD

. AAU AAU -- AAU

. Amersfoort Niederlande
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Ulla-Klinger-Halle
Aachen

Samstag, 2. November 2024

11th Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2024

B male 5-10m platform, Preliminary

Detailed Result

SV

&

>

7.06.8
Punkt
Dive Height SKC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points e Pen
1 Pierre de Percin (2009) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.
403B 1% DelphinSalti 10 20 75 65 70 70 70 21,0 42,00 42,00 2
612B Handstandsalto vorwérts 10 19 80 70 85 85 80 24,5 4655 8855 1
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 10 21 65 70 65 75 80 21,0 4410 132,65 1
103B 1% Salti vorwérts 10 16 80 80 80 85 85 24,5 3920 171,85 1
107C 3Y% Salti vorwérts 75 28 55 65 60 55 6,0 17,5 49,00 220,85 2
407C 3% DelphinSalti 10 32 60 70 60 55 60 18,0 57,60 27845 1
205C 2V Salti riickwérts 5 30 50 65 60 60 6,0 18,0 54,00 33245 1
305C 2% AuerbachSalti 75 29 40 45 35 40 25 11,5 33,35 36580 1
Total SKG: 19,5 Average award: 6,49 Best award: 8,20
2  Erik Passerone (2009) -- Verein Ziurcher Wasserspringer
403B 1% DelphinSalti 10 20 70 75 75 75 65 220 44,00 44,00 1
103B 1% Salti vorwérts 10 16 70 65 85 85 75 230 3680 8080 2
5231D 1%; Sallti riickwarts mit %> Schraube 10 20 70 75 75 70 75 22,0 44,00 124,80 2
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 0 19 65 55 55 55 7,0 17,5 3325 158,05 4
205C 2V Salti riickwérts 5 30 40 45 45 50 40 13,0 39,00 197,05 4
5253B 2V Salti riickwérts mit 1% Schrauben 10 32 55 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 57,60 254,65 2
107B 3% Salti vorwérts 10 30 65 65 65 65 6,0 19,5 58,50 313,15 2
407C 3% DelphinSalti 10 32 45 40 50 50 45 14,0 4480 357,95 2
Total SKG: 19,9 Average award: 6,17 Best award: 7,60
3  Nuncio Steffenhagen (2010) -- SC DHfK Leipzig / Sachsischer Schwimmverband
103B 1% Salti vorwérts 75 16 65 65 70 75 7,0 20,5 32,80 32,80 5
403B 1% DelphinSalti 75 21 70 70 80 75 80 22,5 4725 80,05 3
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 75 19 70 65 70 70 7,0 21,0 39,90 119,95 3
5231D 1% Salti riickwarts mit % Schraube 75 20 70 75 70 80 75 22,0 44,00 163,95 2
107B 3 Salti vorwarts 10 30 60 60 70 7,0 7,0 20,0 60,00 22395 1
405C 2V DelphinSalti 5 31 30 25 25 30 30 85 26,35 250,30 3
205C 2V Salti riickwérts 5 30 50 60 50 50 50 150 4500 29530 3
305C 2% AuerbachSalti 75 29 30 25 15 35 35 90 26,10 321,40 3
Total SKG: 19,6 Average award: 5,76 Best award: 7,50
4 Franz Poschel (2010) -- DSC 1898 e.V.
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 75 18 60 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 32,40 3240 6
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 75 19 45 50 50 50 45 14,5 27,55 59,95 6
612B Handstandsalto vorwérts 75 18 70 75 75 75 65 22,0 3960 9955 6
403B 1% DelphinSalti 7% 21 65 70 65 60 7,0 20,0 42,00 14155 6
105B 2V Salti vorwérts 5 26 50 55 55 55 50 16,0 4160 183,15 6
405C 2Y% DelphinSalti 5 31 25 35 30 30 25 85 26,35 209,50 6
5233D 1% Salti riickwarts mit 1% Schrauben 5 25 55 60 50 60 6,0 17,5 4375 25325 6
6243D HandstanddoppelSalti rickwarts + 1%2 Schrauben 10 3,2 60 65 65 65 6,5 19,6 62,40 31565 4

Total SKG: 19,0 Average award: 5,63

Best award: 7,20

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points
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4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Punkt

Dive Height SKC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points ¢ Pen
5 Tom Schulze (2009) -- DSC 1898 e.V.
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 75 16 70 65 80 75 7,0 215 3440 3440 4
403B 1'% DelphinSalti 75 21 70 60 75 75 65 21,0 4410 7850 4
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 75 21 65 60 65 65 65 19,5 4095 119,45 4
612B Handstandsalto vorwarts 75 18 65 75 80 80 75 23,0 4140 16085 3
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 5 26 45 55 55 50 45 150 39,00 199,85 3
405C 2% DelphinSalti 5 31 40 40 45 40 35 12,0 37,20 237,05 4
5152B 2% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 10 29 60 60 55 50 50 16,5 47,85 284,90 4
205C 2% Salti riickwérts 5 30 25 25 25 25 20 75 22,50 307,40 5
Total SKG: 19,2 Average award: 5,61 Best award: 7,50
6 Micha Lauper (2009) -- Verein Ziircher Wasserspringer
403B 1% DelphinSalti 10 20 65 65 7,0 65 65 195 39,00 39,00 3
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 10 16 70 70 65 70 75 21,0 3360 7260 5
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 10 18 50 6,0 50 45 55 15,5 27,90 100,50 5
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 10 19 60 65 55 65 7,0 19,0 36,10 136,60 7
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 75 24 65 60 65 70 7,0 20,0 48,00 184,60 5
405C 2% DelphinSalti 75 27 45 35 45 45 45 135 3645 221,05 5
5233D 1% Salti riickwarts mit 1% Schrauben 75 24 70 65 65 65 65 195 46,80 267,85 5
614C HandstanddoppelSalti vorwarts 75 20 60 60 6,0 50 55 17,5 35,00 302,85 6
Total SKG: 16,8 Average award: 6,04 Best award: 7,00
7 Bogdan Tabarchuk (2010) -- Real Canoe Natacion Club
101B Kopfsprung vorwarts 10 15 65 70 65 6,5 6,0 19,5 29,25 29,25 7
401B Delphinkopfsprung 5 1,5 6,0 65 60 65 7,0 19,0 28,50 57,75 7
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 75 18 75 70 75 75 85 225 40,50 9825 7
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 0 19 80 70 75 75 8,0 23,0 43,70 14195 5
205C 2% Salti riickwérts 5 30 35 45 30 35 35 105 3150 17345 7
305C 2% AuerbachSalti 75 29 35 45 35 35 40 11,0 31,90 20535 7
5211A Kopfsprung riickwarts mit % Schraube 5 18 60 65 60 65 65 19,0 3420 239,55 7
612B Handstandsalto vorwérts 10 19 65 65 60 60 7,0 19,0 36,10 27565 7
Total SKG: 16,3 Average award: 6,02 Best award: 7,60
Referee:
Anne Hoffmann -- DSV
Judges:
1. PSV Eindhoven PSV -- PSV
2. Schweiz Schweiz -- Schweiz
3. SC Dresden SC Dresden -- SCD
4. AAU AAU -- AAU
5. Amersfoort Niederlande

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive
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2 = Restarted, -2 points

3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points
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4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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